Timber Lake, SD
July 27-28, 2024

BAREBACK
1
2
3
4

CALF ROPING

O U, WN B

STEER WRESTLING

o Uk WN

GOAT TYING

o Ul WN

SR. MENS BREAKAWAY

o Ul A WN P

BARREL RACING

0O NO U A WN PR

Taos Weborg - Gregory, SD
Taylon Carmody - Mobridge, SD
Iver Paul - Faith, SD

Roy Antrim - Faith, SD

Trey Young - Dupree, SD

Tristan Spencer - Pierre, SD
Braydon Terveen - Eagle Butte, SD
Jess Woodward - Dupree, SD
Rance Bowden - Belle Fourche, SD
Brayden Price - Red Owl, SD

Woyatt Schaack - Wall, SD

Chance Grill - Mitchell, SD

Kaiden White Bear - Chamberlain, SD
Tristan Spencer - Pierre, SD

Seth Shorb - Hermosa, SD

Braydon Terveen - Eagle Butte, SD

Molly Rotenberger - Ludlow, SD
Tricia Lammers - Orient, SD

Carlee Miller - Bowman, ND
McKenna Clingman - Moorcroft, WY
Courtney Tope - Buffalo, SD

Cashae McGee - Rhame, ND

Bailey Verhulst - Reva, SD

Fay Jandreau - Highmore, SD
Lynn Williams - Faith, SD

John Heidler - Opal, SD

Darren Lammers - Chancellor, SD
Mark Schumacher - Wolsey, SD
Don Ell - Spearfish, SD

Claire Verhulst - Reva, SD
Gabriyelle Irving - Pierre, SD

Jodi Nelson - Hartford, SD

Krystal Dorsey - Isabel, SD

Gale Beebe - Custer, SD

Brenda Deters - Colton, SD

Minda Woodward - Dupree, SD
Addison Salverson - Mound City, SD
Waverly Shearer - Wall, SD

6
81
75
63
59

18
10.9
12.2
123
12.4
12.8
141

25
4.5
5.6
5.9
6.1
7.5
8.0

22
7.3
7.8
7.9
8.0
8.0
8.1
8.1

17
2.0
2.2
2.2
2.3
2.6
2.6

60
16.05
16.05
16.07
16.09
16.10
16.11
16.19
16.26
16.26

Entries
$485.00
$363.75
$242.50
$121.25

Entries
$576.67
$477.24
$377.82
$278.39
$178.97
$99.43

Entries
$724.35
$599.46
$474.57
$349.69
$224.80
$124.89

Entries

$661.06
$547.08
$433.11
$262.14
$262.14

$56.99

$56.99

Entries
$555.57
$411.89
$411.89
$268.21
$134.10
$134.10

Entries

$1,084.46

$1,084.46

$857.48

$706.16

$554.84

$403.52

$252.20

$50.44

$50.44



TEAM ROPING

0 NO UL WN R

LADIES BREAKAWAY

0N U AN WN PR

SADDLE BRONC

o Uk WN R

MIXED TEAM ROPING

o Ul WN P

BULL RIDING
1
2

Clay Holz & Matt Zancanella
Rance Bowden & Sern Weishaar
Jess Woodward & Tace Berglund
Tyrell Moody & Jesse Dale

Drew Harper & Jess Harper
Melvin Arneson & Tyon Arneson
Slone Weishaar & Seth Weishaar
Dave Marone & Emit Valnes

Patty Jo Burress - Isabel, SD

Wacey Brown - Piedmont, SD
Courtney Dahlgren - Timber Lake, SD
Tanegai Zilverberg - Holabird, SD
Cassidy Schuelke - Opal, SD

Jaysee Jones - Howes, SD

Jaelyn Wendt - Newell, SD

Jenny Belkham - Blunt, SD

Kaden Deal-Eagle Butte, SD
Gavin Nelson - Sentinel Butte, ND
Mitchell French - Buffalo, SD
Rope Roghair - Isabel, SD

Lanny Brooks - Faith, SD

Brody Froelich - Selfridge, ND

Rylee Price - Dupree, SD & Sern Weishaar
Morgan Foss - Rhame, ND & Sterling Lee

Layni Stevens - St. Lawrence, SD & Weston Mills
Tanielle Arneson - Enning, SD & Tarin Arneson
Blaizy Nelson - Creighton, SD & Jake Nelson
Trina Arneson - Enning, SD & Melvin Arneson

Mark Sandquist - Trail City, SD
Jerimiah Shephard - Sisseton, SD

43 Teams
6.2 $875.67
6.8 $761.45
7.0 $647.23
7.6 $533.02
9.7 $418.80
9.9 $304.58
11.7 $190.36
12.9 $76.15
72 Entries
2.2 $1,360.91
2.3 $1,183.40
2.4 $1,005.89
2.5 $828.38
2.7 $650.87
2.8 $473.36
2.9 $207.10
2.9 $207.10
18 Entries
76 $604.80
75 $500.52
73 $396.25
71 $239.83
71 $239.83
69 $104.28
30 Teams
7.0 $668.33
7.0 $668.33
7.2 $479.18
8.3 $353.08
8.7 $226.98
8.9 $126.10
16 Entries
67 $1,164.00
63 $776.00



